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Contact persons and furnance sizes

Sales

Head of sales:

DI David Unterberger	 ext. 3305
david.unterberger@rubig.com

General requests:

ht.vertrieb@rubig.com
+43 (0) 7242/660 60

Technical sales:

Dieter Ecker	 ext. 3300
dieter.ecker@rubig.com

Peter Osternacher	 ext. 3302
peter.osternacher@rubig.com

Michael Freiseisen	 ext. 3308
michael.freiseisen@rubig.com

Helmut Kitzmüller  	 ext. 3309
helmut.kitzmueller@rubig.com

Thomas Rutzinger	 ext. 3306
thomas.rutzinger@rubig.com

Vacuum hardening - R.VAC+®

Artur Okon	 ext. 3107
artur.okon@rubig.com

Maximum dimensions:
1200 x 900 x 900 mm (lxbxh)

Case hardening - R.CARB+®

Thomas Penz	 ext. 3105
thomas.penz@rubig.com

Maximum dimensions:
1050 x 690 x 700 mm (lxbxh)

Gas nitriding - R.NIT+®

Alexander Goertz	 ext. 3108
alexander.goertz@rubig.com

Maximum dimensions:
Ø 1500 mm  h: 2400 mm

Plasma nitriding - PLASNIT®

Dino Hamzic	 ext. 3204
dino.hamzic@rubig.com

Maximum dimensions:
Ø 1500 mm  h: 6000 mm

Hard Coating- PLASTIT®

Franz Hutter	 ext. 3209
franz.hutter@rubig.com

Maximum dimensions:
Ø 1500 mm  h: 2400 mm

If you have any questions about delivery dates or an order, which is already being processed by us, 
you are welcome to contact our office or the responsible head of department.


